Data Sheet for Article: ISA05295-A
HRC-fuse-switch ARROW BLUE size 3, 3-pole,
M10
Technical Data
Power loss (W) 51,00
Min. ambient temperature (°C) -25
Max. ambient temperature (°C) 55
Size type NH 3
Rated operational voltage (V) 690
Rated operational current (A) 630
Rated frequency (Hz) 50/60
Rated insulation voltage [Ui] (V) 1000
Rated conditional short-circuit-current 120
Rated impulse withsand voltage [Uimp] (V) 8
Poles 3
Connection Screw-terminal
IP Rating IP2XC
Created online on 2025-11-17, No liability for errors. All information subject to change.Page 1 of 3
/www.schrack.com
Get Ready. Get Schrack.
Dimensioned drawing: HRC-fuse-switch ARROW BLUE size 3, 3-pole, M10
Created online on 2025-11-17, No liability for errors. All information subject to change.Page 2 of 3
/www.schrack.com
Get Ready. Get Schrack.
Article Table
DESCRIPTION Order No.
HRC-fuse-switch ARROW BLUE size 3, 3-pole, M10 ISA05295-A
Optional Accessories
Boxterminal ARROW BLUE size 2 and size 3
max. clamping range: 95-300mm² Al/Cu
ISA05745-A
Cover support top/bottom 60 and 70mm for ARROW BLUE size 1-3
ARROW BLUE
ISA05721-A
HRC fuse element, size 3, 200A, 400VAC ISP03200
HRC fuse element, size 3, 250A, 400VAC ISP03250
HRC fuse element, size 3, 315A, 400VAC ISP03315
HRC fuse element, size 3, 400A, 400VAC ISP03400
HRC fuse element, size 3, 500A, 400VAC ISP03500
HRC fuse element, size 3, 630A, 400VAC ISP03630
Created online on 2025-11-17, No liability for errors. All information subject to change.Page 3 of 3
/www.schrack.com
Get Ready. Get Schrack.